
Total Time Card
From 2023-12-01 To 2024-01-08

Employee: Faris Fahad Ibrahim Aldosari يرسودلا میھاربإ  دھف  سراف  ,Awtad,Male [3016] Position: J002 - Supervisor[J002] Department: Awtad B- Majdoul Office[AWT02-BRN-MJD-01]

Date Weekday Exception Check In Check Out Duration Clock In Clock Out Total Time Work Day Duty WT Actual WT Total WT Late Remaining Absent

2023-12-03 Sunday 16:00 00:00 08:00 00:14 1.0 05:00 05:00 05:00 03:00 03:00

2023-12-04 Monday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:59 00:01 08:02 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-05 Tuesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 00:00 1.0 05:00 05:00 05:00 03:00 03:00

2023-12-06 Wednesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:52 1.0 03:30 03:30 03:30 04:30

2023-12-07 Thursday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:52 00:00 08:08 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-10 Sunday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:40 00:06 08:26 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-11 Monday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:31 00:00 08:29 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-12 Tuesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-13 Wednesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:53 00:07 08:14 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-14 Thursday 16:00 00:00 08:00 16:09 00:01 07:52 1.0 07:50 07:50 07:50 00:10 00:10

2023-12-17 Sunday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-18 Monday 16:00 00:00 08:00 16:03 00:00 07:57 1.0 07:57 07:57 07:57 00:03 00:03

2023-12-19 Tuesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-20 Wednesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:56 00:00 08:04 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-21 Thursday 16:00 00:00 08:00 15:59 00:00 08:01 1.0 08:00 08:00 08:00

2023-12-24 Sunday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-25 Monday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-26 Tuesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-27 Wednesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-28 Thursday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2023-12-31 Sunday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2024-01-01 Monday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2024-01-02 Tuesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2024-01-03 Wednesday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2024-01-04 Thursday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2024-01-07 Sunday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

2024-01-08 Monday 16:00 00:00 08:00 1.0 08:00 08:00

Statistics 216:00 73:13 27.0 85:17 85:17 85:17 06:13 130:43 120:00
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